
Mont. St. Billings (3-6-1 (1-3-0 GNAC)) -vs- Simon Fraser (5-5-0 (2-2-0 GNAC))
10/14/2021 at Burnaby, B.C. (SFU Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 49:15 (YELLOW), #6 Lowes,Brad (MSUB)   53:51 (YELLOW), #4 Masi,Simone (SFU)   53:51 (YELLOW), #33
Briquet,Jeremie (MSUB)   59:52 (YELLOW), #3 Mijaljevic,Joey (SFU)   82:48 (YELLOW), #20 Yilmaz,Halil (MSUB)   89:25 (YELLOW), #5
Zohar,Ali (SFU)   90:00 (RED), #TM TEAM (SFU)   

Date: 10/14/2021
Attendance: 135
Stadium: SFU Stadium
Officials: Referee, Joe Ratcliffe   Asst. Referee, Josh
Heuving   Scorer, steve frost   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Mont. St. Billings 0 0 0
Simon Fraser 1 0 1

Mont. St. Billings 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

D 2 Battistotti,Luca 1 0 0 0 90
MF 6 Lowes,Brad 0 0 0 0 77
D 8 Pisarek,Pascal 1 0 0 0 76
MF 10 Fogt,Valdemar 2 1 0 0 86
D 18 Kjolner,Mathias 1 1 0 0 90
F 20 Yilmaz,Halil 5 4 0 0 90
D 22 Thornberry,Tybalt 0 0 0 0 90
D 23 Maxwell,Bryan 0 0 0 0 90
MF 25 Hanley,Ryan 1 0 0 0 42
GK 27 Theodoulidis,Georgio 0 0 0 0 90
MF 33 Briquet,Jeremie 3 1 0 0 90

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 2 0 0 0
4 Salling,Oscar 0 0 0 0 14
9 Shafer,Austin 0 0 0 0 48
11 Holtz,Jacob 0 0 0 0 13

Totals 14 9 0 0 986

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
27 Theodoulidis,Georgio 90:00 1 3

Totals 1 3

Simon Fraser 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

MF 3 Mijaljevic,Joey 0 0 0 0 74
D 4 Masi,Simone 0 0 0 1 90
MF 5 Zohar,Ali 1 0 0 0 90
F 7 Cheng,Conrad 1 0 0 0 63
MF 12 Borren,Bjorn 0 0 0 0 71
MF 13 Meier,Justus 1 1 1 0 45
D 15 McBride,Owen 0 0 0 0 90
F 17 Glennon,Connor 3 1 0 0 90
MF 20 Talisuna,Mark 2 0 0 0 90
D 21 Papakyriakopoulos,N 2 1 0 0 90
GK 27 Bain,Aidan 0 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
9 Vukaj,Sidrit 0 0 0 0 6
10 Rahiem,Rahid 1 1 0 0 41
28 Colbourne,Aaron 0 0 0 0 7
30 De Bei,Lorenzo 0 0 0 0 30
32 Dhillon,Tyler 0 0 0 0 23

Totals 11 4 1 1 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
27 Bain,Aidan 90:00 0 9

Totals 0 9

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Mont. St. Billings 9 5 14
Simon Fraser 7 4 11

Saves By Period
Mont. St. Billings 1 2 3
Simon Fraser 4 5 9

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Mont. St. Billings 2 4 6
Simon Fraser 3 3 6

Fouls By Period
Mont. St. Billings 5 4 9
Simon Fraser 2 8 10

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
3:31 SFU Meier,Justus Masi,Simone shot from top of box



Time Play By Play
00:00 Theodoulidis,Georgio at goalie for Mont. St. Billings.
00:00 Bain,Aidan at goalie for Simon Fraser.
00:00 Start of 1st period [00:00].
03:31 GOAL by SFU Meier,Justus (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Masi,Simone, goal number 1 for season.

Mont. St. Billings 0, Simon Fraser 1
-- *shot from top of box
-- Foul on Mont. St. Billings.
-- Foul on Mont. St. Billings.
12:05 SFU substitution: Dhillon,Tyler for Mijaljevic,Joey.
15:16 Corner kick by SFU Glennon,Connor [15:16].
15:25 Shot by SFU Papakyriakopoulos,N WIDE.
15:47 Shot by SFU Talisuna,Mark WIDE.
17:48 Offside against Simon Fraser.
19:17 Corner kick by MSUB Fogt,Valdemar [19:17].
19:32 SFU substitution: Mijaljevic,Joey for Dhillon,Tyler.
21:46 Shot by MSUB Briquet,Jeremie HIGH.
-- Foul on Simon Fraser.
23:01 Shot by MSUB Hanley,Ryan BLOCKED.
24:07 Shot by SFU Talisuna,Mark BLOCKED.
24:31 Corner kick by SFU Glennon,Connor [24:31].
26:08 Shot by MSUB Fogt,Valdemar HIGH.
27:09 Shot by SFU Cheng,Conrad BLOCKED.
27:38 Corner kick by SFU Glennon,Connor [27:38].
30:55 SFU substitution: Rahiem,Rahid for Cheng,Conrad.
32:45 Shot by MSUB Yilmaz,Halil WIDE.
-- Foul on Simon Fraser.
35:08 Shot by MSUB Briquet,Jeremie, SAVE Bain,Aidan.
35:55 Corner kick by MSUB Fogt,Valdemar [35:55].
36:04 Shot by MSUB Fogt,Valdemar, SAVE Bain,Aidan.
-- Foul on Mont. St. Billings.
39:35 Shot by MSUB Yilmaz,Halil, SAVE Bain,Aidan.
-- Foul on Mont. St. Billings.
-- Foul on Mont. St. Billings.
41:29 Shot by SFU Rahiem,Rahid, SAVE Theodoulidis,Georgio.
42:11 Shot by SFU Zohar,Ali WIDE.
42:23 MSUB substitution: Shafer,Austin for Hanley,Ryan.
43:49 Shot by MSUB Briquet,Jeremie WIDE.
44:38 Shot by MSUB Yilmaz,Halil, SAVE Bain,Aidan.
44:53 Offside against Simon Fraser.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For MSUB: #2  Battistotti,Luca, #6  Lowes,Brad, #8  Pisarek,Pascal, #10 Fogt,Valdemar, #18 Kjolner,Mathias, #20 Yilmaz,Halil, #22
Thornberry,Tybalt, #23 Maxwell,Bryan, #27 Theodoulidis,Georgio, #33 Briquet,Jeremie, #9  Shafer,Austin.

45:00
For SFU: #3  Mijaljevic,Joey, #4  Masi,Simone, #5  Zohar,Ali, #7  Cheng,Conrad, #12 Borren,Bjorn, #30 De Bei,Lorenzo, #15
McBride,Owen, #17 Glennon,Connor, #20 Talisuna,Mark, #21 Papakyriakopoulos,N, #27 Bain,Aidan.

-- Foul on Simon Fraser.
47:12 Offside against Simon Fraser.
-- Foul on Simon Fraser.
48:21 Shot by MSUB Pisarek,Pascal BLOCKED.
52:19 Header Shot by MSUB Battistotti,Luca BLOCKED.
49:15 Yellow card on MSUB Lowes,Brad.
50:54 Shot by MSUB OWN GOAL, SAVE Bain,Aidan.
-- Foul on Mont. St. Billings.
53:24 Shot by SFU Glennon,Connor BLOCKED.
53:51 Yellow card on SFU Masi,Simone.
53:51 Yellow card on MSUB Briquet,Jeremie.
54:10 Corner kick by SFU Glennon,Connor [54:10].
55:31 Corner kick by MSUB Fogt,Valdemar [55:31].
-- Foul on Mont. St. Billings.
59:52 Yellow card on SFU Mijaljevic,Joey.
59:59 Shot by MSUB Kjolner,Mathias, SAVE Bain,Aidan.
60:46 Shot by SFU Glennon,Connor, SAVE Theodoulidis,Georgio.



62:36 SFU substitution: Rahiem,Rahid for Borren,Bjorn.
-- Foul on Mont. St. Billings.
-- Foul on Simon Fraser.
68:31 SFU substitution: Borren,Bjorn for Cheng,Conrad.
71:20 Offside against Simon Fraser.
71:53 Shot by MSUB Yilmaz,Halil, SAVE Bain,Aidan.
72:23 Shot by SFU Glennon,Connor BLOCKED.
72:39 Corner kick by SFU Glennon,Connor [72:39].
72:48 Shot by SFU Papakyriakopoulos,N, SAVE Theodoulidis,Georgio.
-- Foul on Simon Fraser.
74:31 SFU substitution: Dhillon,Tyler for De Bei,Lorenzo.
74:31 SFU substitution: Cheng,Conrad for Borren,Bjorn.
75:45 Corner kick by SFU Glennon,Connor [75:45].
76:05 MSUB substitution: Salling,Oscar for Pisarek,Pascal.
-- Foul on Simon Fraser.
76:44 MSUB substitution: Holtz,Jacob for Lowes,Brad.
-- Foul on Simon Fraser.
79:10 Corner kick by MSUB Fogt,Valdemar [79:10].
79:14 Header Shot by MSUB Yilmaz,Halil, SAVE Bain,Aidan.
79:39 Corner kick by MSUB Kjolner,Mathias [79:39].
-- Foul on Simon Fraser.
81:29 SFU substitution: Borren,Bjorn for Mijaljevic,Joey.
82:48 Yellow card on MSUB Yilmaz,Halil.
83:22 SFU substitution: Colbourne,Aaron for Cheng,Conrad.
84:00 SFU substitution: Vukaj,Sidrit for Borren,Bjorn.
-- Foul on Simon Fraser.
85:44 MSUB substitution: Briquet,Jeremie for Fogt,Valdemar.
85:52 Corner kick by MSUB Kjolner,Mathias [85:52].
88:29 Shot by MSUB OWN GOAL, SAVE Bain,Aidan.
-- Foul on Mont. St. Billings.
89:25 Yellow card on SFU Zohar,Ali.
90:00 Red card on SFU TEAM.
90:00 End of period [90:00].
-- red card 90:00 SFU coach Kevin Harmse


